
For Reservations Contact:
Local 561-447-0750, Toll Free 866-447-0750 Ext 102
AHC@travelgroupint.com

INSIDE CABIN     

OCEAN VIEW

BALCONY     

CONCIERGE BALCONY                 

SUNSET SKY SUITE SS   

SKY SUITE S1

$1829     

$2149

$2462    

$2684 

$5724    

$5524

 All Rates are Per Person  Double Occupancy. Government 
Tax is additional at $123.78. Rates and information subject 
to change at any time without notice.

Join us for an 8 Night  
Armenian Heritage Cruise in 2025!  

www.armenianheritagecruise.com

Join us on Celebrity Reflection for live Armenian 
music, Armenian dance, Armenian cultural 
programs, Tavlou and Belote tournaments,  

Dancing Under the Stars and more!

Visiting  
Aruba • Bonaire • Curacao

Armenian Heritage Cruise®

www.ArmenianHeritageCruise.com

Join us on 
CELEBRITY REFLECTION

JANUARY 18-26, 2025 

Rates include free drink package, free Wi-Fi  
and pre-paid gratuities. 

Enjoy Beautiful Tropical Weather  
in January!  


