

ARMENIAN HERITAGE CRUISE®

www.ArmenianHeritageCruise.com



Join us for an 8 Night Armenian Heritage Cruise in 2025!

Visiting

Aruba • Bonaire • Curacao

Enjoy Beautiful Tropical Weather in January!

Join us on **Celebrity Reflection** for live Armenian music, Armenian dance, Armenian cultural programs, Tavlou and Belote tournaments, Dancing Under the Stars and more!



Rates include free drink package, free Wi-Fi and pre-paid gratuities.

INSIDE CABIN	\$1829
OCEAN VIEW	\$2149
BALCONY	\$2462
CONCIERGE BALCONY	\$2684
SUNSET SKY SUITE SS	\$5724
SKY SUITE S1	\$5524

All Rates are Per Person Double Occupancy. Government Tax is additional at \$123.78. Rates and information subject to change at any time without notice.



For Reservations Contact:

Local 561-447-0750, Toll Free 866-447-0750 Ext 102

AHC@travelgroupint.com

